
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	EDUCATE	YOUNG	GIRLS	2025-07-01	to	2025-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $28,034.83
2025-07-02 Check	deposit txn_ZeH9BmR $500.00 $28,534.83
2025-07-03 Donation	from	Judyie	Al-Bilali txn_GkHzRd6 $43.02 $28,577.85
2025-07-07 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	6/30	to	7/6 txn_2zHOqd4 -$38.01 $28,539.84
2025-07-09 Solar	light	installation txn_p5HoG4M -$2,375.00 $26,164.84
2025-07-11 Donation	from	Eva txn_ZeH9n8O $21.51 $26,186.35
2025-07-14 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/7	to	7/13 txn_9KH79Ml -$1.51 $26,184.84
2025-07-23 Donation	from	Edith	Fraser txn_lZH5We7 $107.53 $26,292.37
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Pat	Byram txn_GkHz2br $100.00 $26,392.37
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Joanna	M txn_evHoGbY $53.77 $26,446.14
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Diana	McDonough txn_OXH6KWx $215.06 $26,661.20
2025-07-25 Transfer	from	HCB	Clearinghouse txn_zVHok7z $5,000.00 $31,661.20
2025-07-28 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/21	to	7/28 txn_2zHOrw6 -$33.34 $31,627.86
2025-07-30 Donation	from	Melissa txn_WBHWmow $26.89 $31,654.75
2025-07-31 Donation	from	Judyie	Al-Bilali txn_nEHpl5e $43.02 $31,697.77
2025-07-31 Donation	from	Shelby	and	Henry	Miller txn_MNH5L5e $1,075.27 $32,773.04

WITHDRAWN:	$2,447.86.	DEPOSITED:	$7,186.07. $32,773.04

Educate	Young	Girls	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Educate	Young	Girls's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


